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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod HS Trekanten København 2001 R F 1.9999 0 yes

DYBDAL Filippa HS Trekanten København 2002 R F 1.9999 0 yes

HØVIDS POSSING Sally HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2005 R F 1.9999 0 yes

VAABEN Naja HS Trekanten København 2001 L F 1.9999 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GBR FIELDING Hannah 2005 R F 1.9999 0 yes

HTET-MARSHALL Sasha 2002 R F 1.9999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER BEHRENS Nora HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2003 R F 1.9999 330392 yes

HINZMANN Charlotte HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2005 R F 1.9999 344216 yes

KNAP Sofia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2000 R F 1.9999 307516 yes

MAUL Xenia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2002 R F 1.9999 330149 yes

RATZ Victoria HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2004 L F 1.9999 324114 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

SVK KRALIKOVA Veronika Slavia STU Bratislava 2001 R F 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE ATHLIN Felicia ST EGF Solna 2003 R F 1.9999 334354 yes

HEDLUND Malin ST ÄFK Stockholm 2003 R F 1.9999 395829 yes

MATIC Anja VS GFK Göteborg 2002 R F 1.9999 333385 yes

MOBERG Therese ST EGF Solna 2003 R F 1.9999 323602 yes

OLSSON Ebba VS GFK Göteborg 2005 R F 1.9999 383673 yes

ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ST ÄFK Stockholm 2005 R F 1.9999 353769 yes

POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna 2003 R F 1.9999 331577 yes

SCHREIBER Miriam VS GFK Göteborg 2002 R F 1.9999 70650 yes

  8 Participants (8 present)
 

5 Nations, 20 Participants (20 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 0.0 GER BEHRENS Nora HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GER MAUL Xenia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck F yes

T 9 000 0.0 SWE MOBERG Therese ST EGF Solna F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GBR HTET-MARSHALL Sasha F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GBR FIELDING Hannah F yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN VAABEN Naja HS Trekanten København F yes

T 9 000 0.0 SWE POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna F yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod HS Trekanten København F yes

T 9 000 0.0 SWE MATIC Anja VS GFK Göteborg F yes

T 9 000 0.0 SWE SCHREIBER Miriam VS GFK Göteborg F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GER HINZMANN Charlotte HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck F yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN DYBDAL Filippa HS Trekanten København F yes

T 9 000 0.0 SVK KRALIKOVA Veronika Slavia STU Bratislava F yes

T 9 000 0.0 SWE OLSSON Ebba VS GFK Göteborg F yes

T 9 000 0.0 SWE ATHLIN Felicia ST EGF Solna F yes

T 9 000 0.0 SWE HEDLUND Malin ST ÄFK Stockholm F yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN HØVIDS POSSING Sally HS Trekanten Kobenhavn F yes

T 9 000 0.0 SWE ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ST ÄFK Stockholm F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GER KNAP Sofia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GER RATZ Victoria HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Danske Udtagelses Pointlister Foil Women's U20

3 [2019] Svensk Ranking Foil Women's U20

4 [2019] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Women's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 20 Participants

1 First round
05.10. 16:15

20 Participants
2 Pools 7 Pool size
1 Pools 6 Pool size

20 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
05.10. 16:15

Table of 32

20 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Danske Udtagelses Pointlister Foil Women's U20

3 [2019] Svensk Ranking Foil Women's U20

4 [2019] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Women's U20
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BEHRENS Nora GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 1 1 V 3 1 1 0 1 11 26 0.167 -15 6.
POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF Solna 2 V V V V 1 2 4 23 14 0.667 9 3.
ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE ÄFK Stockholm 3 1 0 1 V 1 1 1 9 26 0.167 -17 7.
KNAP Sofia GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 4 V 1 V V 4 0 3 20 23 0.500 -3 4.
OLSSON Ebba SWE GFK Göteborg 5 V 2 1 4 0 0 1 12 26 0.167 -14 5.
VAABEN Naja DEN Trekanten København 6 V V V V V 2 5 27 12 0.833 15 2.
KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK Slavia STU Bratislava 7 V V V V V V 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MAUL Xenia GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 1 V 3 V V V V 5 28 9 0.833 19 2.
HØVIDS POSSING Sally DEN Trekanten Kobenhavn 2 1 0 2 4 4 2 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
SCHREIBER Miriam SWE GFK Göteborg 3 V V V V V V 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.
RATZ Victoria GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 4 0 V 2 V V V 4 22 17 0.667 5 3.
ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF Solna 5 0 V 0 2 2 1 1 10 29 0.167 -19 6.
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod DEN Trekanten København 6 1 V 1 2 V 2 2 16 26 0.333 -10 5.
FIELDING Hannah GBR 7 2 V 0 1 V V 3 18 20 0.500 -2 4.

Pool 3 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HEDLUND Malin SWE ÄFK Stockholm 1 4 1 1 0 0 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
HINZMANN Charlotte GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2 V 2 V 3 3 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4.
DYBDAL Filippa DEN Trekanten København 3 V V V 1 1 3 17 16 0.600 1 3.
HTET-MARSHALL Sasha GBR 4 V 1 3 0 1 1 10 21 0.200 -11 5.
MATIC Anja SWE GFK Göteborg 5 V V V V 4 4 24 9 0.800 15 2.
MOBERG Therese SWE EGF Solna 6 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 Ranking Q

1 SVK KRALIKOVA Veronika Slavia STU Bratislava 6 6 30 5 1.000 25 2 9999 Q

2 SWE SCHREIBER Miriam GFK Göteborg 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 2 9999 Q

3 SWE MOBERG Therese EGF Solna 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 2 9999 Q

4 GER MAUL Xenia TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 5 6 28 9 0.833 19 2 9999 Q

5 DEN VAABEN Naja Trekanten København 5 6 27 12 0.833 15 2 9999 Q

6 SWE MATIC Anja GFK Göteborg 4 5 24 9 0.800 15 2 9999 Q

7 SWE POPPEL Ankita EGF Solna 4 6 23 14 0.667 9 2 9999 Q

8 GER RATZ Victoria TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 4 6 22 17 0.667 5 2 9999 Q

9 DEN DYBDAL Filippa Trekanten København 3 5 17 16 0.600 1 2 9999 Q

10 GBR FIELDING Hannah 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2 2 9999 Q

11 GER KNAP Sofia TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3 2 9999 Q

12 GER HINZMANN Charlotte TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 2 9999 Q

13 DEN DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod Trekanten København 2 6 16 26 0.333 -10 2 9999 Q

14 GBR HTET-MARSHALL Sasha 1 5 10 21 0.200 -11 2 9999 Q

15 SWE OLSSON Ebba GFK Göteborg 1 6 12 26 0.167 -14 2 9999 Q

16 GER BEHRENS Nora TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 1 6 11 26 0.167 -15 2 9999 Q

17 SWE ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK Stockholm 1 6 9 26 0.167 -17 2 9999 Q

18 SWE ATHLIN Felicia EGF Solna 1 6 10 29 0.167 -19 2 9999 Q

19 DEN HØVIDS POSSING Sally Trekanten Kobenhavn 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17 2 9999 Q

20 SWE HEDLUND Malin ÄFK Stockholm 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 2 9999 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SVK KRALIKOVA Veronika Slavia STU Bratislava 6 6 30 5 1.000 25

2 SWE SCHREIBER Miriam VS GFK Göteborg 6 6 30 6 1.000 24

3 SWE MOBERG Therese ST EGF Solna 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

4 GER MAUL Xenia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 5 6 28 9 0.833 19

5 DEN VAABEN Naja HS Trekanten København 5 6 27 12 0.833 15

6 SWE MATIC Anja VS GFK Göteborg 4 5 24 9 0.800 15

7 SWE POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna 4 6 23 14 0.667 9

8 GER RATZ Victoria HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 4 6 22 17 0.667 5

9 DEN DYBDAL Filippa HS Trekanten København 3 5 17 16 0.600 1

10 GBR FIELDING Hannah 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2

11 GER KNAP Sofia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3

12 GER HINZMANN Charlotte HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

13 DEN DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod HS Trekanten København 2 6 16 26 0.333 -10

14 GBR HTET-MARSHALL Sasha 1 5 10 21 0.200 -11

15 SWE OLSSON Ebba VS GFK Göteborg 1 6 12 26 0.167 -14

16 GER BEHRENS Nora HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 1 6 11 26 0.167 -15

17 SWE ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ST ÄFK Stockholm 1 6 9 26 0.167 -17

18 SWE ATHLIN Felicia ST EGF Solna 1 6 10 29 0.167 -19

19 DEN HØVIDS POSSING Sally HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17

20 SWE HEDLUND Malin ST ÄFK Stockholm 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19



Trekanten International

København (DEN)
05.10.2019 - 05.10.2019

OFFICIAL

Foil Women's

Individual

U20

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
05.10.2019 16:15

1 / 3

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
KRALIKOVA Veronika
Slavia STU Bratislava

SVK  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

17
ORRMALM HEIMFORS India
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   5

16
BEHRENS Nora
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER   V

 

 

9
DYBDAL Filippa
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

24 *** bye ***  

 

 

25 *** bye ***  

8
RATZ Victoria
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER  

 

 

5
VAABEN Naja
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

28 *** bye ***  

 

 

21 *** bye ***  

12
HINZMANN Charlotte
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER  

 

  Piste

13
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

20
HEDLUND Malin
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   5

 

 

29 *** bye ***  

4
MAUL Xenia
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER  

 

Piste

KRALIKOVA Veronika
Slavia STU Bratislava

SVK   V

BEHRENS Nora
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER   4

Piste

DYBDAL Filippa
HS Trekanten København

DEN   12

RATZ Victoria
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER   V

Piste

VAABEN Naja
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

HINZMANN Charlotte
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER   4

Piste

DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod
HS Trekanten København

DEN   5

MAUL Xenia
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER   V

Piste

KRALIKOVA Veronika
Slavia STU Bratislava

SVK   V

RATZ Victoria
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER   14

Piste

VAABEN Naja
HS Trekanten København

DEN   14

MAUL Xenia
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER   V



Trekanten International

København (DEN)
05.10.2019 - 05.10.2019

OFFICIAL

Foil Women's

Individual

U20

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
05.10.2019 16:15

2 / 3

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
MOBERG Therese
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

19
HØVIDS POSSING Sally
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN   5

14 HTET-MARSHALL Sasha GBR   V

 

 

11
KNAP Sofia
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER  

22 *** bye ***  

 

 

27 *** bye ***  

6
MATIC Anja
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

 

7
POPPEL Ankita
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

26 *** bye ***  

 

 

23 *** bye ***  

10 FIELDING Hannah GBR  

 

  Piste

15
OLSSON Ebba
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   8

18
ATHLIN Felicia
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

 

 

31 *** bye ***  

2
SCHREIBER Miriam
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

Piste

MOBERG Therese
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

HTET-MARSHALL Sasha GBR   10

Piste

KNAP Sofia
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER   V

MATIC Anja
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   13

Piste

POPPEL Ankita
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

FIELDING Hannah GBR   6

Piste

ATHLIN Felicia (18)
ST EGF Solna

SWE   6

SCHREIBER Miriam
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

Piste

MOBERG Therese
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

KNAP Sofia (11)
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER   9

Piste

POPPEL Ankita
ST EGF Solna

SWE   8

SCHREIBER Miriam
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste

1
KRALIKOVA Veronika
Slavia STU Bratislava

SVK   11

4
MAUL Xenia
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER   V

 

  Piste

3
MOBERG Therese
ST EGF Solna

SWE   4

2
SCHREIBER Miriam
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

 

Piste

MAUL Xenia (4)
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER   12

SCHREIBER Miriam
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 SWE SCHREIBER Miriam VS GFK Göteborg 2002

2 GER MAUL Xenia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2002

3 SVK KRALIKOVA Veronika Slavia STU Bratislava 2001

3 SWE MOBERG Therese ST EGF Solna 2003

Table of 8

5 DEN VAABEN Naja HS Trekanten København 2001

6 SWE POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna 2003

7 GER RATZ Victoria HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2004

8 GER KNAP Sofia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2000

Table of 16

9 SWE MATIC Anja VS GFK Göteborg 2002

10 DEN DYBDAL Filippa HS Trekanten København 2002

11 GBR FIELDING Hannah 2005

12 GER HINZMANN Charlotte HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2005

13 DEN DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod HS Trekanten København 2001

14 GBR HTET-MARSHALL Sasha 2002

15 GER BEHRENS Nora HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2003

16 SWE ATHLIN Felicia ST EGF Solna 2003

Table of 32

17 SWE OLSSON Ebba VS GFK Göteborg 2005

18 SWE ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ST ÄFK Stockholm 2005

19 DEN HØVIDS POSSING Sally HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2005

20 SWE HEDLUND Malin ST ÄFK Stockholm 2003
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN CN PORTVED Soeren 0 0 0

GER D KNAP Barbara 0 0 0

SWE F LÖFMARK Linn 0 0 0

LUNDEGARD Martin 0 0 0

4 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE SCHREIBER Miriam VS GFK Göteborg 2002

Silver GER MAUL Xenia HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2002

Bronze SVK KRALIKOVA Veronika Slavia STU Bratislava 2001

Bronze SWE MOBERG Therese ST EGF Solna 2003


